
 

LIST OF THE LORO PIANA STORES WHERE YOU CAN USE LORO PIANA 

GIFT CARDS (UPDATED OCTOBER 2021) 

 
LORO PIANA 

STORE 

ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Manhasset 2018 Northern Boulevard, 

Americana Manhasset 

+1.516.869.9469 manhasset@loropiana.com 

Aspen 316 South Galena Street, Aspen +1.970.544.0502 aspen@loropiana.com 

Bal Harbour Shops 9700 Collins Avenue, Miami +1.305.867.1680 balharbour@loropiana.com 

Beverly Hills 455 North Rodeo Drive, Los 
Angeles 

+1.310.860.0765 losangeles@loropiana.com 

Boston 43 Newbury Street, Boston +1.617.236.4999 boston@loropiana.com 

Chicago 39 East Oak Street, Chicago +1.312.664.6644 chicago@loropiana.com 

Costa Mesa South Coast Plaza, 3333 Bristol 

Street, Costa Mesa 

+1.714.432.1301 costamesa@loropiana.com 

Dallas 42 Highland Park Village, Dallas +1.214.520.0951 dallas@loropiana.com 

East Hampton 45 Main Street, East Hampton +1.631.527.2013 eastHampton@loropiana.com 

Honolulu 2301 Kalakaua Avenue Suite 103, 

Honolulu 

+1.808.921.2151 honolulu@loropiana.com 

Houston The Galleria, 5015 Westheimer 

Road, Suite #A2210, Houston 

+1 713 888 0600 houston@loropiana.com 

King of Prussia 350 Mall Boulevard, Suite 3003, 

King of Prussia 

+1 610.382.0157 kingofprussia@loropiana.com 

Las Vegas The Shops at Crystals, 3720 S Las 

Vegas Blvd #223°, Las Vegas 

+1.702.696.0033 crystals@loropiana.com 

Miami 151 NE 39th Street, Miami +1 305 576 6589 miami@loropiana.com 

NY Madison Avenue 748 Madison Avenue, New York +1.212.980.7961 newyork@loropiana.com 

NY Meatpacking 3 Ninth Avenue, New York +1.212.801.5550 meatpacking@loropiana.com 

Palm Beach 245 Worth Avenue, Palm Beach +1.561.833.7016 palmbeach@loropiana.com 

San Francisco 233 Geary Street, San Francisco +1.415.593.3303 sanfrancisco@loropiana.com 

Vail 288 Bridge Street, Vail +1.970.479.2383 vail@loropiana.com 

Washington 949 H Street NW, Washington 

DC 

+1.202.682.4500 washington@loropiana.com 

Short Hills 1200 Morris Turnpike, Short Hills +1.973.912.9393 shorthills@loropiana.com 
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